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Psychopharmacology of Autism Spectrum Disorder 
 (ASD Series – Part 3)

SPEAKER: Christopher J. McDougle, M.D. 

REGISTRATION FORM

Participant/Primary Contact Name: 

Practice Name/Organization: 

Street, City, State: 

Total # of Participants:

#MD/DO      #APRN      #PA #RN          #LPN        #MA     #Other 

Telephone:
(business hours contact # -not the # used to dial in)

(please specify)

E-mail:

by web by telephone

• On-line: ct-aap.org  • email: sta�@ct-aap.org
• Fax: 860-727-9863   • Phone: 860-525-9738
• Mail: Foundation for Children

104 Hungerford Street
Hartford, CT  06106 

WAYS TO REGISTERRATES
Not Requesting CME’s/CEU’s
CTAAP Members
Non-members MD/DOs
APRNs and PAs
RNs and others (CEUs)

10 Program Series
Single 

Programs
Free
$150.00 
$175.00
$115.00
$115.00

Free
$20.00 
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00

* checks made payable to Foundation for Children

I would like to receive CME/CEU Credit for this program. I have enclosed payment. (Each person requesting 
CME/CEU’s must �ll out their own form)
I am not requesting CME/CEU Credits. (Simply complete the form and no fee will be charged)

CME Credits for Physicians
·We have applied for CME credits to the Albert J. Solnit Children’s Center.  Albert J. Solnit Children’s Center has been accredited for its continuing education programs by the Connecticut State Medical Society.
Upon review, Albert J. Solnit Children’s Center may designate this educational activity for a maximum of 1.00 AMA PRA Category 1 Credit(s)™.  Each physician should claim only those hours of credit that he/she 
actually spent in the educational activity.  Our speaker does not have any �nancial relationship with commercial interests that provide products or services discussed in this activity.  This CME activity has no 
commercial support associated with it.
Continuing Education Requirements for Nurses
·The American Academy of Nurse Practitioners (AANP) will accept documentation of participation in the teleconference as meeting continuing education requirements toward recerti�cation. 
·The American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC) will accept documentation of participation in this teleconference as meeting continuing education requirements for certi�ed nurses.  The credit hours will 
transfer equally.  CTAAP will provide veri�cation of participation in letter form to the nurse.  Nurses must submit the proper paperwork to the ANCC for approval.

Wednesday, March 8th - 12:10 to 1:00pm

(for instuctions to log in or call in you must provide and email address)

Minimum
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