Wednesday, March 8th - 12:10 to 1:00pm

Psychopharmacology of Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD Series – Part 3)

SPEAKER: Christopher J. McDougle, M.D.

RATES	Minimum 10 Program Series	Single Programs
Not Requesting CME's/CEU's	Free	Free
CTAAP Members	\$150.00	\$20.00
Non-members MD/DOs	\$175.00	\$25.00
APRNs and PAs	\$115.00	\$20.00
RNs and others (CEUs)	\$115.00	\$20.00

WAYS TO REGISTER

- On-line: ct-aap.org email: staff@ct-aap.org
- Fax: 860-727-9863 Phone: 860-525-9738
- Mail: Foundation for Children 104 Hungerford Street Hartford, CT 06106

* checks	made	payable	to	Foundation	for	Children

REGISTRATION FORM
I would like to receive CME/CEU Credit for this program. I have enclosed payment. (Each person requesting CME/CEU's must fill out their own form)
I am not requesting CME/CEU Credits. (Simply complete the form and no fee will be charged)
Participant/Primary Contact Name:
Practice Name/Organization:
Street, City, State:
Total # of Participants: by web by telephone
#MD/DO#APRN#PA#RN#LPN#MA#Other
Telephone:(business hours contact # -not the # used to dial in)
E-mail:(for instuctions to log in or call in you must provide and email address)

CTAAP, 101 Oak Street, Hartford, CT 06106

Phone - 860-525-9738

Fax - 860-727-9863

CME Credits for Physicians

-We have applied for CME credits to the Albert J. Solnit Children's Center. Albert J. Solnit Children's Center has been accredited for its continuing education programs by the Connecticut State Medical Society. Upon review, Albert J. Solnit Children's Center may designate this educational activity for a maximum of 1.00 AMA PRA Category 1 Credit(s)™. Each physician should claim only those hours of credit that he/she actually spent in the educational activity. Our speaker does not have any financial relationship with commercial interests that provide products or services discussed in this activity. This CME activity has no commercial support associated with it.

Continuing Education Requirements for Nurses

The American Academy of Nurse Practitioners (AANP) will accept documentation of participation in the teleconference as meeting continuing education requirements toward recertification.

The American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC) will accept documentation of participation in this teleconference as meeting continuing education requirements for certified nurses. The credit hours will transfer equally. CTAAP will provide verification of participation in letter form to the nurse. Nurses must submit the proper paperwork to the ANCC for approval.